Part No. Description Pack Size Pack Quantity
YBW20S BW Armoured Gland 20mm 2
YBW20 BW Armoured Gland 20mm 2
YBW25 BW Armoured Gland 25mm 2
YBW32 BW Armoured Gland 32mm 2
YBW40 BW Armoured Gland 40mm 1
YBW50 BW Armoured Gland 50mm 1
YBW63 BW Armoured Gland 63mm 1
YBW75 BW Armoured Gland 75mm 1
YCW20S CW Armoured Gland 20mm 2
YCW20 CW Armoured Gland 20mm 2
YCW25 CW Armoured Gland 25mm 2
YCW32 CW Armoured Gland 32mm 2
YCW40 CW Armoured Gland 40mm 1
YCW50 CW Armoured Gland 50mm 1
YCW63 CW Armoured Gland 63mm 1
YCW75 CW Armoured Gland 75mm 1
Gland Packs
• BW - For use in dry conditions
• CXT - For indoor and outdoor use.
Suitable for all types of screened
flexible wire braid (SY/CY)
• CW - For use in outdoor conditions
• E1W - For use on all types of steel
and aluminium wire armoured cables
Part No. Description Pack Size Pack Quantity
YCXT20S CXT Armoured Gland 20mm 2
YCXT20 CXT Armoured Gland 20mm 2
YCXT25 CXT Armoured Gland 25mm 2
YCXT32 CXT Armoured Gland 32mm 1
YCXT40 CXT Armoured Gland 40mm 1
YCXT50 CXT Armoured Gland 50mm 1
YCXT63 CXT Armoured Gland 63mm 1
YCXT75 CXT Armoured Gland 75mm 1
YE1W20S E1W Armoured Gland 20mm 2
YE1W20 E1W Armoured Gland 20mm 2
YE1W25 E1W Armoured Gland 25mm 2
YE1W32 E1W Armoured Gland 32mm 2
YE1W40 E1W Armoured Gland 40mm 1
YE1W50 E1W Armoured Gland 50mm 1
YE1W63 E1W Armoured Gland 63mm 1
YE1W75 E1W Armoured Gland 75mm 1
P
ro
du
ct
 S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
Sh
ee
t